
City of High Point

Legislation Text

Municipal Office Building
211 S. Hamilton Street
High Point, NC 27260

Rain for Rent - Emergency Pump Bypass Extension - Riverdale Pump Station
City Council is requested to approve an increase in the emergency purchase order with Rain for Rent from the
previously approved amount of $605,325.39 to $1,261,794.64 for the Riverdale Road Pump Station emergency
bypass pump.  This is the City’s largest pump station and was damaged during the Hurricane Florence.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 2019-43, Version: 1

City of High Point Printed on 4/7/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

